Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering
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076-17-0736
076-17-0577
076-17-0743
172-17-0041
076-17-0777
172-17-0238
076-17-0757
172-17-0043
076-17-0526
076-17-0874
172-17-0321
076-17-0725
232-17-2547
232-17-2684
076-17-0809
172-17-0207
172-17-0343
000-17-1166
076-17-0895
076-17-0528
232-17-2660
076-17-0660
172-17-0300
232-17-2580
232-17-2830
172-17-0219
076-17-0821
172-17-0002
172-17-0521
076-17-0803
172-17-0099
172-17-0010
076-17-0785
232-17-2650
232-17-2545
076-17-0745
076-17-0673
172-17-0214
172-17-0431
172-17-0020
232-17-2649
172-17-0213
232-17-2581
076-17-0799
172-17-0147
172-17-0230
232-17-2927
076-17-0730
232-17-2851
232-17-2799
232-17-2592
232-17-2584
232-17-2648
232-17-2843

13-08-2017 fra ALTONA

Antal duer: 216
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
X 13:51:33 1.097,03
X 13:52:46 1.090,30
X 13:53:35 1.089,02
X 13:39:30 1.088,28
X 13:56:09 1.079,08
X 14:10:34 1.066,71
X 14:00:35 1.062,33
X 13:47:20 1.056,98
X 14:03:02 1.051,44
X 14:03:48 1.050,50
X 13:55:32 1.046,37
X 14:05:01 1.046,09
X 14:43:53 1.030,81
X 14:54:38 1.027,63
X 14:11:07 1.024,54
X 14:00:55 1.023,45
X 14:03:01 1.019,18
X 14:12:55 1.018,35
X 14:13:09 1.017,55
X 14:14:37 1.010,79
X 14:55:04 1.009,92
X 14:24:40 1.009,03
X 14:06:20 1.007,58
X 14:57:22 1.002,84
X 14:38:35 996,45
X 14:09:06 994,97
X 14:20:00 994,70
X 14:09:12 994,64
X 14:09:12 994,64
X 14:21:20 990,37
X 14:41:18 988,15
X 14:08:24 981,08
X 14:24:16 980,98
X 15:05:49 978,98
X 15:01:49 977,51
X 14:26:44 973,21
X 14:36:09 972,95
X 14:16:47 969,64
X 14:13:01 965,89
X 14:13:47 963,41
X 15:12:15 961,35
X 14:21:29 954,77
X 15:16:03 950,95
X 14:34:48 948,66
X 14:23:13 945,60
X 14:24:37 945,11
X 15:16:43 939,35
X 14:39:08 935,98
X 15:00:57 932,02
X 15:02:22 928,22
X 15:27:47 921,02
X 15:28:06 920,24
X 15:30:07 915,56
X 15:07:24 914,97
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HELLE & JENS

OLINE & ESBEN
HELLE & JENS
VIKTOR DEGN

HELLE & JENS

LINDA - HENNING
HELLE & JENS
VIKTOR DEGN

OLINE & ESBEN
HELLE & JENS

BRDR. NIELSEN
HELLE & JENS

LEIF TONNING

ULLA & RENE RONN
HELLE & JENS
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
HELLE & JENS

HELLE & JENS

OLINE & ESBEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
EVALD JENSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
HELLE & JENS
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
HELLE & JENS

CLAUS JENSEN
VIKTOR DEGN

HELLE & JENS

KLAUS RASMUSSEN
LEIF TONNING

HELLE & JENS

EVALD JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
VIKTOR DEGN
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KLAUS RASMUSSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
HELLE & JENS
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HELLE & JENS

CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
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Udskrevet d. 14-08-2017

Premie Premieklasse
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